Pressure sensors SPAN
TOC Bookmark
Pressure sensors SPAN
Characteristics
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

NEBU-M8
15
Type codes
52020/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SPAN
Type codes
001 Series
SPAN Pressure sensor
002 Pressure measuring range
B2 -1 ... 1 bar
B11 -1 ... 10 bar
P025 0 ... 0.25 bar
P05 0 ... 0.5 bar
P1 0 ... 1 bar
P2 0 ... 2 bar
P6 0 ... 6 bar
P10 0 ... 10 bar
P12 0 ... 12 bar
P16 0 ... 16 bar
V025 0 ... -0.25 bar
V05 0 ... -0.5 bar
V1 0 ... -1 bar
003 Pressure inlet
R Relative pressure
004 Pneumatic connection
G18 G1/8
R18 R1/8
N18 1/8 NPT
M5 M5
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
005 Thread type
None
F Female
M Male
006 Electrical output 1
PN PNP or NPN
PNLK PNP or NPN or IO-Link®
007 Electrical output 2
PN PNP or NPN
PNVBA PNP or NPN or 0 ... 10 V or 1 ... 5 V or 4 ... 20 mA
008 Electrical connection
L1 Plug type L1
009 Certifi cate
None
T Test report
Data sheet
Technical data
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/05
Pressure sensors SPAN
Data sheet
Variant with IO-Link and analogue
outputs ... -PNLK-PNVBA
Variant with 2 switching outputs
 ... -PN-PN
• Compact design 30x30
• 13 pressure measuring ranges
–1 ... +16 bar available
• Voltage 15 ... 30 V DC
• Temperature range 0 ... +50°C
• Degree of protection IP40
General technical data
Certification RCM compliance mark
c UL us listed (OL)
Certificate issuing authority UL E322346
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive
To EU RoHS Directive
KC mark KC EMC
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Input signal, measuring element -B2 -B11 -V025 -V05 -V1 -P025 -P05 -P1 -P2 -P6 -P10 -P12 P16